Profec Nr. 341 Koppeling
gietijzer gegalvaniseerd 1/2"
binnendraad x buitendraad
25bar DVGW type conisch
(1034103)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Keurmerk

Verbinding

Fitting nr.

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

conisch

gietijzer

gegalvaniseerd

DVGW

binnendraad x buitendraad

Nr. 341

-20°C-120°C

25 bar

1/2"

66 mm

AFMETINGEN

L

@Di-1

@Do-2

F-1

F-2

65 mm

172"

172"

13 mm

15 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Conisch dichtend.
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